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A-HDMI-FF
HDMI extension adapter

Connect two HDMI cables together-
Change a male plug into a female socket-

Features

HDMI female gender changer-
Changes HDMI (A) male plug into female socket-
For easy coupling of two HDMI cables-
Goldplated contacts-

Specifications

HDMI connector type: A female (2X)
Dimensions: 29 x 24 x 12 mm
Net weight: 12 g

System requirements

When coupling HDMI cables, the signal quality decreases over lenght. Please
use an HDMI extender or special longer HDMI cable when you need to
transport an HDMI signal over longer distances.

Certificates

Packaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

200
0.016
6.8
100x70x10 mm
400x400x100 mm
CN
8716309058469
8544429090


